Monday

Tuesday

L~
:)\

Arz;hur/// ‘

ance

Centers

November 2025

Wednesday

Thursday

Red Bank

Murray:

Friday

Saturday

News:

Black Friday Promo starts Now! Please ask our instructors for details
Dancegiving Party on Tuesday November 25
December 20th is our Medal Ball and Christmas Event at Arthur Murray Marlton! Ask your instructor for
more details. Avoid extra fees by submitting payment before November 22

1

12:00pm Bronze 1+
Core, Balance, & Strength

2:15pm Newcomer
Merengue & Waltz

3

4

5

]

8

By Appointment Only

6:45pm Bronze 1
Hustle

7:30pm Practice Party

1:30pm Bronze 3 & 4
Salsa

6:45pm Bronze 2
Swing

6:45pm Bronze 1
Rumba

12:00pm Bronze 2+
Style & Technique

2:15pm Newcomer
Tango & Foxtrot

11

12

13

14

15

By Appointment Only

6:45pm Bronze 1
Salsa

7:30pm Practice Party

6:45pm Bronze 3 & 4
Cha Cha

6:45pm Bronze 2
Tango

6:45pm Bronze 1
Foxtrot

12:00pm Bronze 1+
Core, Balance, & Strength

2:15pm Newcomer
Hustle & Swing

11

18

19

20

21

22

By Appointment Only

6:45pm Bronze 1
Waltz

7:30pm Practice Party

1:30pm Bronze 3 & 4
Foxtrot

6:45pm Bronze 2
Samba

6:45pm Bronze 1
Cha Cha

12:00pm Bronze 2+
Style & Technique

2:15pm Newcomer
Salsa & Night Club 2 Step

24/30

25

20

21

28

29

By Appointment Only

Arvthurmurrayredbank.com (732)-383-6501

Guest Night!!
Dancegiving Party
7pm Turkey Trot
7:45pm-8:30 Party
Potluck,Dance Games
& Social Dancing!

6:45pm Bronze 3 & 4
V. Waltz

Happy Thanksgiving

'V PR
A N\ V]
~'s«‘;?ﬁ:ﬁ3§

L 4
5 $

By Appointment Only

BIACK
FRIAY

2:15pm Newcomer
Rumba & Bachata

58 Broad St. Red Bank, NJ



