

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
News:					1
 Black Friday Promo starts Now! Please ask our instructors for details Dancegiving Party on Tuesday November 25 December 20th is our Medal Ball and Christmas Event at Arthur Murray Marlton! Ask your instructor for more details. Avoid extra fees by submitting payment before November 22 					12:00pm Bronze 1+ Core, Balance, & Strength 2:15pm Newcomer Merengue & Waltz
3	4	5	6	7	8
By Appointment Only	6:45pm Bronze 1 Hustle 7:30pm Practice Party	1:30pm Bronze 3 & 4 Salsa	6:45pm Bronze 2 Swing	6:45pm Bronze 1 Rumba	12:00pm Bronze 2+ Style & Technique 2:15pm Newcomer Tango & Foxtrot
10	11	12	13	14	15
By Appointment Only	6:45pm Bronze 1 Salsa 7:30pm Practice Party	6:45pm Bronze 3 & 4 Cha Cha	6:45pm Bronze 2 Tango	6:45pm Bronze 1 Foxtrot	12:00pm Bronze 1+ Core, Balance, & Strength 2:15pm Newcomer Hustle & Swing
17	18	19	20	21	22
By Appointment Only	6:45pm Bronze 1 Waltz 7:30pm Practice Party	1:30pm Bronze 3 & 4 Foxtrot	6:45pm Bronze 2 Samba	6:45pm Bronze 1 Cha Cha	12:00pm Bronze 2+ Style & Technique 2:15pm Newcomer Salsa & Night Club 2 Step
24/30	25	26	27	28	29
By Appointment Only	Guest Night!! Dancegiving Party 7pm Turkey Trot 7:45pm-8:30 Party Potluck,Dance Games & Social Dancing!	6:45pm Bronze 3 & 4 V. Waltz	Happy Thanksgiving	By Appointment Only BLACK FRIVAY	2:15pm Newcomer Rumba & Bachata